

HEAD-MINIST
Name of work - MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY & TRADE
TOLSON & SHERMAN
AS FOR THE
1950
1951
1952
1953

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Director DIVISION

Name of office - Sr. National Chemicals Corp., Philadelphia
250 Market St.
M.B. No. - 1439

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - Mac Vimala Construction

Certified that this M.B Contains
100 (One hundred) Nos of Machine
Pages & issued to Sri...Narosh Chandra
.....Chandra.....A.E, R.W.D, works
Sub Division...Phulwari.....


Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur

H. S. S. S.
23/2/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Danapur DIVISION
Phulwari SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1439

Name of officer Sri Narosh Chandra Gupta

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

RECORD ENTRY

1

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work— Const. & Five Years

Maintenance of Road from To

SH to Rampur Billore.

Agency— Maa Vimala Construction.

Vill— Masaulka Talpa.

Post + P.S.— Billore.

Latna.

No. and Date of Agreement—

22/SBD/2020-2021 (23/02/21)

Date of Entry— 15/05/21

(i) Clearing and grubbing
of Road Land — under do

all complete T.B.

$$10 \times 30.00 \times 7.50 = 2250.000 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 7.50 = 675.000 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 20.00 \times 7.50 = 150.000 \text{ m}^2$$

$$6 \times 30.00 \times 6.00 = 1080.000 \text{ m}^2$$

$$1 \times 20.00 \times 6.00 = 120.000 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total Qty.} = 4275.000 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.43 \text{ Hec.}$$

Continuation

19
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Laying brick facing layer on prepared sub-grade with brick on end edging					
do do					
all complet Job.					
$2 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 0.50 =$					$180.000 m^2$
$2 \times 20.00 \times 0.50 =$					$20.000 m^2$
Total Qty.					$200.000 m^2$
					Agreed 12/02/00 J.E.

Abstract of Cost:-

① Laying clearing and grubbing of Road Land	do	do		
all complet Job.				
V.T.M.B.P.			①2	
Qty.			0.43 Hec.	
@ Rs. 52008.20/Hec.				Rs. 22489 = 200
② Providing E/W with a lift up to 1.5 m and lead up to 100 m	do	do		
all complet Job.				
V.T.M.B.P.			①2	
Qty.			291.175 m ³	
@ Rs. 192.03/m ³				Rs. 55911

B/E. — Rs. — 78703 = 00/

20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/6) Providing E/W with a lift up to 1.5m and lead up to 100m. — do — do —					
— all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (12)					
Qty. — 472.618 m ³					
@ Rs. 154.58/m ³ — Rs. 73037 = 00/					
(4/8) Providing Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulder — do — do —					
— all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (12)					
Qty. — 553.500 m ³					
@ Rs. 190.01/m ³ — Rs. 105171 = 00/					
(5/8) Const. of B.S.B. by providing well graded material — do — do —					
— all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (13)					
Qty. — 407.575 m ³					
@ Rs. 2865.09/m ³ — Rs. 1167739 = 00/					
(6/9) Providing W.B.M. str. — III. material. — do — do —					
— all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (13)					
Qty. — 165.702 m ³					
@ Rs. 3714.61/m ³ — Rs. 615518 = 00/					

Continuation

B/F — Rs. — 2741881 = 001

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/27) Providing F/W in excavation for H.P. Culvertes — do —					
do — all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (13)					
Qty. — 45.526 m ³					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³ — Rs. 13905 = 001					
(11/28) Providing P.C.C. M20 in Open foundation — do —					
do — all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (14)					
Qty. — 4.097 m ³					
@ Rs. 5340.76/m ³ — Rs. 21881 = 001					
(12/29) Providing P.C.C. M20 in Open foundations for H.P. Culvertes — do — do —					
do — all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (14)					
Qty. — 28.811 m ³					
@ Rs. 5823.19/m ³ — Rs. 167772 = 001					
(13/32) Providing P.C.C. M20 in Substructure — do —					
do — all complet Job.					
V.T.M.B.P. — (14)					
Qty. — 16.490 m ³					
@ Rs. 6050.08/m ³ — Rs. 99766 = 001					
Curr. — Rs. 3245205 = 001					

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
<u>Material Statement</u>					
<u>(up to rate)</u>					
1) Soil				18	17.293 m ³
2) Stone Aggregates				565.6	86 m ³
3) Screening material				39.7	68 m ³
4) Chippes Aggregates				153.5	89 m ³
5) Sand				76.7	93 m ³
6) Local Sand				156.5	09 m ³
Cement				59.5	065 MT
					Handwritten: 12/10/22 J. B.
Engineer					
Department					
tion, Danapur					

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Danapur